
LOT 98 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE
UNIT 1. WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-
369, WD 1357-1357, WD 1374-

CARRENDER ANDREW MICHA/CARRENDER REBECCA
691 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-098

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2
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HX HB 50,722
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462,784

0

467,266

1374/2347 12/18/2018 WD Q I 01 328,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

ANDREW MICHAEL & RE

1357/1357 4/10/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OF 

THE PRESERVE AT LAU

2026
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36823 SFR 1,261 06/07/2018

2020HX Base Yr

691 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,017 120.5710 148.54 448,145 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2738

BAS 2,226 100 2,226 310,811

FGR 626 55 344 48,032

FHS 512 60 307 42,866

FOP 176 30 53 7,401

FOP 291 30 87 12,148

3,831 3,017 421,256

BAS= W14 S2 W17 FOP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W31 S15 W4 S8 E4
S11 E7 FOP= S10 E27 N10 W10 N3 W7 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E7 S3 E12
FGR= S15 E13 N2 E13 N24 W20 S4 W6 S7$ N7 E6 N4 E20 N36 $ PTR=
E40 FHS= E13 N9 E3 N11 E2 N18 W13 S21 W5 S17$ W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 914.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,828

3,028

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


